DYNAMIC MILLING | RAMPING |
HELICAL INTERPOLATION | SIDE MILLING
2021 INCH
VariMill™
Chip Splitters
DYNAMIC  |  EFFICIENT  |  STEADY
SHEAR CHIPS USING THE VARIMILL
CHIP SPLITTER END MILLS, INCREASING

VARIMILL™ CHIP SPLITTER
Solid Carbide End Mills
CHIP SPLITTER • CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
Each character in our catalog number signifies a specific trait of that product.
Use the following key columns and corresponding images to easily identify which attributes apply.
570TM12006RJT
57 0 T M 120 0 6 R J T
Platform
Neck and
Cutting Length
Shape/
Application
UOM
Cutting
Diameter
Overall
Length
Shank
Size
Corner
Style
Corner
Size
Shank
Style
57 =  VariMill
5 Flute
77 =   VariMill
7 Flute
0 =  No Neck and
Regular Cutting
Length
(approx 2 x D)
1 =  No Neck – Long
Cutting Length
(approx 3 x D)
2 =  No Neck – Longer
Cutting Length
(approx 5 x D)
3 =  No Neck – Extended
Cutting Length
(approx 7 x D)
T =  Specific for
Trochoidal
and Dynamic
Milling
M = Metric
E = Inch
010 = 1.00mm
015 = 1.50mm
020 = 2.00mm
025 = 2.50mm
030 = 3.00mm (1/8")
035 = 3.50mm
040 = 4.00mm
045 = 4.50mm
050 = 5.00mm (3/16")
060 = 6.00mm
070 = 7.00mm (1/4")
080 = 8.00mm (5/16")
090 = 9.00mm
100 = 10.00mm (3/8")
110 = 7/16"
120 = 12mm
130 = 1/2"
160 = 16.00mm (5/8")
180 = 18.00mm
190 = 3/4"
200 = 20.00mm
250 = 25.00mm (1")
0 = Regular
1 = Extended
2 = Long